& SEGIIRITY

PROJECT CONFERENGE

WHEN
21st Jan 2019
9.30am-3.30pm

Galleries of Justice Museum,
High Pavement, The Lace Market, Nottingham, NG1 1THN

DRAFT PROGRAMME:

9.30
10.00
10.10

10.40

11.30
11.45

12.30
13.30
14.40
15.00

Refreshments and Registration

Welcome by Professor Andromachi Tseloni

Keynotes by Nottinghamshire Police Crime Commissioner Paddy Tipping
Chief Superintendent Alex Murray, Society of Evidence Based
Policing

Presentation: Which burglary devices work for whom and in what context!

Professor Nick Tilley, OBE and Professor Andromachi Tseloni

Refreshments Break

Presentation: Nottingham Repeat and Near Repeat Burglary Pilot Project

Mr James Rhodes, Ms Katy Follows, S/INSP. Darren Surgey and Mr Wayne

Smalley, Nottingham Crime and Drugs Partnership, Nottinghamshire Police

Lunch Break
Roundtable Discussions: What next for burglary prevention?
Concluding Remarks

Discussions over Refreshments

EMAIL

hurglary.security@ihoro.ac.uk

TWITTER

@hurglary2015
@hurglaryproject
#hurgsec

ATTENDANGE IS FREE,
TO REGISTER:

www. 2015burglar%sgcur‘1tg
confergneg.gvegntbritg.co.uk
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